
SUMMARY OF ELECTION RETURNS 

LOCAL ELECTIONS, SCURRY ISO 

MAY 7, 2016 

I, Tonya Ratcliff, Kaufman County Election Official do herby certify the returns for the Scurry ISO Election, held 

on the ih day of May, 2016 Kaufman County, Texas, shown below are true and correct for each candidate. 

I further certify that the following vote totals include Early Voting totals and Election Day. 

Totals are received under section 87.1231 of the Texas Election Code. 

Trustee Election EARLY ELECTION TOTAL 

Three Year Term 

(Vote, none, one, two, or three) 

Melissa Schick 71 41 112 

Joy Williams 72 53 125 

Brian Fraser 74 31 105 

Randy Robertson 45 29 74 

Carol Wilson 57 27 84 

DATED THIS /f1ifi.oAY OF MAY 2016 

Tonya Ratcliff 

Presiding Officer 

PERCENT 

22.40% 

25.00% 

21.00% 

14.80% 

16.80% 


