SUMMARY OF ELECTION RETURNS

LOCAL ELECTIONS, SCURRY ISD

MAY 7, 2016

I, Tonya Ratcliff, Kaufman County Election Official do herby certify the returns for the Scurry ISD Election, held on the 7th day of May, 2016 Kaufman County, Texas, shown below are true and correct for each candidate.

I further certify that the following vote totals include Early Voting totals and Election Day.

Totals are received under section 87.1231 of the Texas Election Code.

Trustee Election	EARLY	ELECTION	TOTAL	PERCENT
Three Year Term				
(Vote, none, one, two, or three)				
Melissa Schick	71	41	112	22.40%
Joy Williams	72	53	125	25.00%
Brian Fraser	74	31	105	21.00%
Randy Robertson	45	29	74	14.80%
Carol Wilson	57	27	84	16.80%

DATED THIS /04 DAY OF MAY 2016

Tonya Ratcliff Presiding Officer